
CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL 
EDUCATION SPECIALISTS SYMPOSIUM

CHESS
08.30

-
09.00 Registration

09.00
-

09.15

Welcome
Lynn Shields

Director of Education
Great Ormond Street Hospital

Sanjiv Sharma
Acting Medical Director for Medical and Dental Education

Great Ormond Street Hospital

09.15
-

09.45

Education in a Multidisciplinary Era
Camilla Kingdon

Vice President
Royal College of Paediatrics and Child Health

09.45
-

10.15

How does our conversational style affect our 
messaging in education?

Dr Rein Sikveland
University of Loughborough

10.15
-

10.40 Coffee / Tea

10.40
-

11.30

What are the current educational challenges and 
innovations?

1

Great Ormond Street
Hospital for Children

NHS Foundation Trust

Paediatrics
Surgery
Anaesthetics
Nursing
Healthcare Science
Allied Health

2

3

4

5

6

13 February 2019
Kimpton Fitzroy London Hotel

WC1B 5BE
courses.gosh.org/chess2019

https://courses.gosh.org/CHESS2019
https://courses.gosh.org/CHESS2019


11.30
-

12.00

What is the Health Education vision for the next 
5-10 years?

Julie Combes
Head of Clinical Education Transformation

Health Education England

12.00
-

13.00 Lunch

13.00
-

13.45

What will the future workforce model look like?
An interactive discussion facilitated by a panel of experts from across the workforce, including 
Advanced Practice, Physicians Associates, Medicine, Nursing, Allied Health Professionals, and 

Healthcare Scientists.

13.45
-

14.40

Parallel Sessions

14.40
-

15.40

Parallel Sessions

15.40
-

16.00 Coffee / Tea

16.00
-

16.45

The Science of Presenting
Mr Ross Fisher

Sheffield Children’s Hospital

16.45
-

17.00 Closing Remarks

1 Guardian of safe working and the challenges of medical rotas

Education in austere times

How do we address the challenges of our internationally educated workforce 
today? (Part 1)

Getting the most from Apprenticeships in healthcare

Do we need joy at work?

How do we use simulation and technology-enhanced learning to create 
innovative educational solutions?

2

3

4

5

6

1 Multi-disciplinary Team (MDT) working

Education in austere times

How do we address the challenges of our internationally educated workforce 
today? (Part 2)

Getting the most from Apprenticeships in healthcare

Gamification of education

The new NMC standards and the implications for practice

2

3

4
5

6


