







13 February 2019

Kimpton Fitzroy London Hotel WC 1B 5BE courses.gosh.org/chess2019

08.30 - 09.00	Registration
09.00 09.15	Welcome Lynn Shields Director of Education Great Ormond Street Hospital Sanjiv Sharma Acting Medical Director for Medical and Dental Education Great Ormond Street Hospital
09 <u>.</u> 15 09.45	Education in a Multidisciplinary Era Camilla Kingdon Vice President Royal College of Paediatrics and Child Health
09.45 10.15	How does our conversational style affect our messaging in education? Dr Rein Sikveland University of Loughborough
10.15 10.40	Coffee / Tea
10.40 11.30	What are the current educational challenges and innovations? 1 Paediatrics 2 Surgery 3 Anaesthetics 4 Nursing 5 Healthcare Science 6 Allied Health

11.30 12.00	What is the Health Education vision for the next 5-10 years? Julie Combes Head of Clinical Education Transformation Health Education England
12.00 13.00	Lunch
13.00 13.45	What will the future workforce model look like? An interactive discussion facilitated by a panel of experts from across the workforce, including Advanced Practice, Physicians Associates, Medicine, Nursing, Allied Health Professionals, and Healthcare Scientists.
	Parallel Sessions
13.45 14.40	 Guardian of safe working and the challenges of medical rotas Education in austere times How do we address the challenges of our internationally educated workforce today? (Part 1) Getting the most from Apprenticeships in healthcare Do we need joy at work? How do we use simulation and technology-enhanced learning to create innovative educational solutions?
14.40 15.40	Parallel Sessions Multi-disciplinary Team (MDT) working Education in austere times How do we address the challenges of our internationally educated workforce today? (Part 2) Getting the most from Apprenticeships in healthcare Gamification of education The new NMC standards and the implications for practice
15.40 - 16.00	Coffee / Tea
16.00 16.45	The Science of Presenting Mr Ross Fisher Sheffield Children's Hospital
16.45 17.00	Closing Remarks